
1 牛  山  胡  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 68.44 31.21 37.73 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

4 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.06 4.860 0 0 2 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.740 1 1 3 2

7 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 4 1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -2 -1 0 -1

9 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2

31.04 31.21

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

37.73

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 4 61.21 28.01 33.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 0 0 2 1

2 3S<+2A+SEQ < 5.39 -0.69 4.70-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 0 2 2

5 2Lz+2T+2Loq q 5.10 -0.42 4.68-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 0 1 2 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 1 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 -1 2 1

28.54 28.01

Skating Skills 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.173.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.20
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3 髙  園  青  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 59.65 25.74 34.41 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 0 1 3 1

2 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 2 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 0 2 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -2 0 0 -2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 1

8 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.61 X -1.05 4.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 3 1

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

26.08 25.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 3.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

34.41

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 長  山  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 1 58.83 25.59 33.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 2 2 4 3

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 -1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-2 1 1 2 1

6 2Fq q 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 0 -2 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0 2 0

8 2Lo+2T+2Loq q 5.17 X -0.34 4.83-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 0 2 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 4 2

24.78 25.59

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.173.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.333.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

33.74

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 榮  井  梨  浬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 7 54.04 23.05 31.99 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.91 1.19-5 -5 -3 -2 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.46 1.90-5 -5 -3 -3 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 1 0

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.30-2 0 -1 1 1

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2T+2Lo< < 4.80 X -0.11 4.69-2 -2 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 3 0

27.29 23.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.25 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.00

31.99

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 久保田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MFﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｽｹｰﾄｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 8 49.90 19.24 30.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 1 2 4 2

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 2 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 1 2 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 1 0 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.39-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 0

19.96 19.24

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 3.75

30.66
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7 中  島  舞  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 5 38.54 14.01 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.35 1.38-3 -1 -1 -2 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.14 -0.40 1.74-5 -3 -2 -4 -4

6 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.40 1.10-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-3 0 -1 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.79 14.01

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.832.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.082.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.172.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

24.53
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